
CENTRO DE TESTAJE SALAMANCA

SERIE Nº 9 MACHOS

GANADERÍA NOMBRE CROTAL FECHA NACIMIENTO PADRE DIB_P MADRE DIB_M ABU PATERNO ABU MATERNO

ES021203079011 ULISES -HGL ES021203079011 01/02/2023 ROMERO -ALB ES050704799763 REBECA -FDA ES021009929221 NADAL NEWTON -ALB

ES040815616847 UBALDO -JMA ES040815616847 03/02/2023 ORIOL -BCO ES020813378031 NATALIA ES030812853889 MARCELO ENGY -IA-

ES050816453954 UNANO -WE ES050816453954 21/02/2023 REACTEUR FR008700673085 CAROL ES030809684232 NICO VICTOR

ES010815806099 URSUS -BBB ES010815806099 26/02/2023 RANGUN -GA ES001203024912 ORLA -BBB ES070813027209 LIL CLOVIS -IA-

ES020816328584 UNICORNIO -JMA ES020816328584 02/03/2023 ORIOL -BCO ES020813378031 DECADA ES080809453458 MARCELO BARBARE

ES010815627409 Ubaldo PP -CLB ES010815627409 05/03/2023 JUNIOR JOS FR008758731067 Ratita p -CLB ES020814676138 JOST MATEO PP -IA-

ES000816139625 URANO -BBC ES000816139625 08/03/2023 PUCHINI -UX ES061530511735 OPRA -BBC ES050813350576 LEMA EXTREMEÑO

ES030815792169 UNDERGROUND -RCG ES030815792169 10/03/2023 NECTAR FR002317136513 HENRIADE FR008723171278 HAILLON DISCO

ES070815627416 Ubaldo -CLB ES070815627416 11/03/2023 LIDOL FR008758731174 Rita -CLB ES040814238174 FANON P FAQUIR

ES070816453876 UBRIQUE -PV ES070816453876 16/03/2023 PAKISTAN FR007941932061 LIMOSNERA ES090811567755 LOUPING BANDIT2 -MN- -IA-

ES060815792173 UREZO -RCG ES060815792173 24/03/2023 RANY -RCG ES000814341510 Renè Rcg -RCG ES030814480884 NUBARRON -ALB JORDI DE LIMUCYL -IA

ES070815792174 URKO -RCG ES070815792174 24/03/2023 INEDIT FR005455219495 NICOL ES010812147960 NUBARRON -ALB JAIME

ES070816453956 URRACO -WE ES070816453956 03/04/2023 REACTEUR FR008700673085 PILONA -WE ES050813562510 NICO LARRY

ES030815813289 UNNO -RCG ES030815813289 07/04/2023 NECTAR FR002317136513 MATTY ES090811719853 HAILLON DELTA -IA-

ES000815791936 USO -BDE ES000815791936 15/04/2023 PACHA PP -BBB ES090813827950 JUANITA ES031007872280 MARISCAL CID

ES030815806104 UGARTE -BBB ES030815806104 18/04/2023 RANGUN -GA ES001203024912 DIONISIA ES010809969312 LIL BARMAN

ES040816453635 UCAL -HGJ ES040816453635 28/04/2023 NELOMBO FR004650343409 LISTONA ES040811595212 JUNIOR DUQUE

ES040605518129 Urbano -IPF ES040605518129 29/04/2023 LEADER -MN-IA- FR008700842620 REMI ES060905057509 GENI MATE

ES060815821360 UNADIR -MGA ES060815821360 03/05/2023 JORDI DE LIMUCYL -IA FR008700672054 PHANIE FR002319139449 GATEAU LUCIFER

ES020816454169 URUGUAYO -HGJ ES020816454169 19/05/2023 NELOMBO FR004650343409 PANTOJA -HGJ ES010813857250 JUNIOR NERON

ES041011202466 URANO -EJ ES041011202466 31/05/2023 REVE FR003566424370 EMALIA ES030810515360 JOYAU FLIPPER


